Հուլիսի ֆլեշմաբին առաջադրված խնդիրների պատասխաններ
	
	առաջին
	երկրորդ
	երրորդ
	չորրորդ
	սովորողներ

	1
	հինգշաբթի
	4
	166, 830
	168
	

	2
	30
	9, 1, 11, 3, 5
	0,0
	40
	

	3
	20
	4
	20
	19
	

	4
	9
	4
	4
	0,5R2
	

	5
	Գագիկը
	7կգ
	900
	5
	

	6
	1, 2, 3, 4
	5500
	7
	1ժ40րոպե
	

	7
	վարունգ
	12, 24, 36, 48
	1/12
	8
	

	8
	10
	5
	10
	18
	

	9
	13
	30
	23
	91125
	

	10
	Կարեն, Արմինե, Անի, Նարեկ
	1234567980
	75
	2
	


